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DRAW LADIES 500M  
12.01.2024 

 

Pair Lane Nr Name Age 
gr. 

Club 

      

1 In 173 Sofie ULSET Neo BØSK 
- - - - - 

      

2 In 144 Guro Samdahl MELHUUS A1 Spk Falken 
Out 180 Pauliina KLEVSTUEN Neo OSK 

      

3 In 131 Patricia JOHANNESSEN Neo TT 
Out 106 Anine Haugnæs BJØRKLUND B2 Geithus IL 

      

4 In 154 Martine RIPSRUD Senior Stange Spk 
Out 159 Julie Nistad SAMSONSEN Senior Fana IL 

      

5 In 108 Vilde BAAS Neo Dølemo IL 
Out 146 Ina NAKKEN A2 TT 

 

DRAW MEN 500M  
12.01.2024 

 

Pair Lane Nr Name Age 
gr. 

Club 

      

1 In 175 William VORVIK B2 TSK 
Out 174 Nicolai ULVAN A1 Spk Falken 

      

2 In 143 Bendik MAUSETH Neo Hamar IL 
Out 120 Sondre Kvalshaugen GLESNE Senior Geithus IL 

      

3 In 110 Jonas Olderli BERGET A2 Spk Falken 
Out 105 Nicolai BJERKE A1 OSK 

      

4 In 156 Erlend Andre RUE Neo Gol IL 
Out 155 Linus August RISNES A2 Aktiv SK 

      

5 In 137 Arne LERNES A1 Tromsø SK 
Out 123 Frederik Gajos HAMRE A1 SSSK 

      

6 In 107 Håkon Sundøen BRØRBY Senior Jevnaker 
Out 101 Eirik ANDERSEN B2 Aktiv SK 

      

7 In 102 Martin Solberg ANDREASSEN Neo Spk Falken 
Out 179 Sondre Buer ÅSEBØ Neo Fana IL 

      

8 In 177 Simon AANNØ Neo BØSK 
Out 133 Miika Johan KLEVSTUEN B2 OSK 

      

9 In 112 Magnus DAHLE Senior SSSK 
Out 109 Sindre BAAS Senior Dølemo IL 

      

10 In 157 Henrik Fagerli RUKKE Senior Hol IL 
Out 153 Erik RESELL Senior Spk Falken 

      

11 In 141 Cristian Landrø MAGNUSSEN Neo Spk Falken 
Out 140 Bjørn MAGNUSSEN Senior Spk Falken 

      

12 In 135 Pål Myhren KRISTENSEN Senior Arendal SK 
Out 111 Siver BRATTGJERD Neo Spk Falken 
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ISPREPARERING, 30 MIN 
 

DRAW LADIES 1000M  
12.01.2024 

 

Pair Lane Nr Name Age 
gr. 

Club 

      

1 In 106 Anine Haugnæs BJØRKLUND B2 Geithus IL 
- - - - - 

      

2 In 131 Patricia JOHANNESSEN Neo TT 
Out 144 Guro Samdahl MELHUUS A1 Spk Falken 

      

3 In 173 Sofie ULSET Neo BØSK 
Out 180 Pauliina KLEVSTUEN Neo OSK 

      

4 In 108 Vilde BAAS Neo Dølemo IL 
Out 146 Ina NAKKEN A2 TT 

      

5 In 154 Martine RIPSRUD Senior Stange Spk 
Out 159 Julie Nistad SAMSONSEN Senior Fana IL 

 

DRAW MEN 1000M  
12.01.2024 

 

Pair Lane Nr Name Age 
gr. 

Club 

      

1 In 120 Sondre Kvalshaugen GLESNE Senior Geithus IL 
Out 156 Erlend Andre RUE Neo Gol IL 

      

2 In 143 Bendik MAUSETH Neo Hamar IL 
Out 174 Nicolai ULVAN A1 Spk Falken 

      

3 In 101 Eirik ANDERSEN B2 Aktiv SK 
Out 105 Nicolai BJERKE A1 OSK 

      

4 In 110 Jonas Olderli BERGET A2 Spk Falken 
Out 175 William VORVIK B2 TSK 

      

5 In 111 Siver BRATTGJERD Neo Spk Falken 
Out 112 Magnus DAHLE Senior SSSK 

      

6 In 133 Miika Johan KLEVSTUEN B2 OSK 
Out 102 Martin Solberg ANDREASSEN Neo Spk Falken 

      

7 In 107 Håkon Sundøen BRØRBY Senior Jevnaker 
Out 155 Linus August RISNES A2 Aktiv SK 

      

8 In 123 Frederik Gajos HAMRE A1 SSSK 
Out 137 Arne LERNES A1 Tromsø SK 

      

9 In 140 Bjørn MAGNUSSEN Senior Spk Falken 
Out 179 Sondre Buer ÅSEBØ Neo Fana IL 

      

10 In 153 Erik RESELL Senior Spk Falken 
Out 177 Simon AANNØ Neo BØSK 

      

11 In 135 Pål Myhren KRISTENSEN Senior Arendal SK 
Out 141 Cristian Landrø MAGNUSSEN Neo Spk Falken 

      

12 In 157 Henrik Fagerli RUKKE Senior Hol IL 
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Pair Lane Nr Name Age 
gr. 

Club 

      

Out 109 Sindre BAAS Senior Dølemo IL 
 




